

Cr. Appeal - 25 of 2025
Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 04

Dt. 05.12.2025

Today is fixed for steps .

Ld. PP is present .

Ld. Adv for the appellant files petition and prayed time ,on the ground stated theirin
prayer is considered and allowed

Fix 15.01.2026 for step .

D/C

Sessions Judge , Bankura

Sessions Judge , Bankura